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This Offering Memorandum (the "Memorandum") has been prepared by [Real Estate Firm
Name] for informational purposes only. The information contained herein is believed to be
rel iable, but no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made regarding its
accuracy, completeness, or correctness. Prospective purchasers are encouraged to conduct
their own due dil igence and consult with their advisors before making any investment
decision.

This Memorandum is not an offer to sel l  or a sol icitation of an offer to buy any securit ies or
interests in the property. Any offering or sol icitation wil l  be made only to qualif ied
prospective purchasers pursuant to applicable laws and regulations. The information
contained in this Memorandum is confidential and is intended solely for the use of the
recipient. It may not be reproduced or distributed, in whole or in part, without the prior
written consent of [Real Estate Firm Name].

Prospective purchasers should rely solely on their own investigation and evaluation of the
property and any investment decision should be made based on the purchaser's own
analysis. [Real Estate Firm Name] and its representatives make no representation or
warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
contained herein.

By accepting this Memorandum, you agree to the above terms and conditions.
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I N V E S T M E N T  O V E R V I E W
THE OFFERING

PROPERTY SUMMARY 
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T H E  O F F E R I N G
T h i s  o f f e r i n g  p r e s e n t s  t h e  o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  p u r c h a s e  a  u n i q u e ,
 t u r n k e y  a s s e t  t h a t  h a s  b e e n  m e t i c u l o u s l y  o w n e r - o p e r a t e d .  T h i s  p r o p e r t y
f e a t u r e s  c e n t r a l  A C ,  n e w  p a i n t  t h r o u g h o u t ,  a n d  p h e n o m e n a l  l o n g - t e r m
t e n a n t s .  T h i s  p r o p e r t y  o p e r a t e s  a t  1 0 0 %  o c c u p a n c y  w i t h  h i g h  t e n a n t
r e t a t i o n ,  w i t h  a l l  t e n a n t s  p a y i n g  n e a r  m a r k e t  r a t e s .
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Centrally located prime Lennox property – close to LAX, Sofi
Stadium/Hollywood Park/Intuit Dome, Beach Cities, and the 405 and 105
freeways!

Control led access pedestrian gate

New l ight fixtures, landscaping, ful l  exterior paint

Sound proofed windows, central AC’s for al l  units and more!

Onsite laundry with mobile phone pay

Extreme rent demand. Operating at nearly 0% historical vacancy and delinquency rates

with strong rent rol l  of  quality tenants

Located near Intuit Dome, the Forum, Downtown Inglewood, and LAX/Hawthorne

Airports

Historical ly low maintenance, high collections

Near market rates for al l  tenants

Asking Price $1,950,000.00

Units 9

Year Built 1961

Rentable SF 5,604

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y
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F I N A N C I A L  O V E R V I E W

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

RENT ROLL
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CURRENT MARKET

Property Taxes 32,195.00 $32,195.00

Insurance 6.105.00 6,105.00

Repairs & Maintenance 2,452.00 $2,452.00

Utilities 9,684.00 9,684.00

Totals $50,436.00 $50,436.00
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F I N A N C I A L  S U M M A R Y

0 7  /  1 2 3 4  S T R E E T  A D D R E S S ,  C I T Y ,  S T A T E

 E X P E N S E S

I N C O M E
CURRENT MARKET

Rent $180,002.00 $219,720.00

Laundry Receipts $2,840.00 $2,840.00

Totals $182,842.00 $222,560.00

Notes:
All units sub-metered for electric & gas

Utilities expense includes water and laundry gas

Aquisition NOI:  $132,406
Acquisition Cap: 6.79%

Market NOI: $171.576.00
Market Cap: 8.80%
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0 8  /  1 2 3 4  S T R E E T  A D D R E S S ,  C I T Y ,  S T A T E

Unit TYPE CURRENT RENT MARKET RENT

         1 1 Bedroom $1,559.00 $1,995.00

         2 1 Bedroom $1,745.00 $1,995.00

         3 1 Bedroom $1,639.00 $1,995.00

         4 1 Bedroom $1,562.00 $1,995.00

         5 1 Bedroom $1,639.00 $1,995.00

         6 2 Bedroom $1,886.00 $2,350.00
         7 1 Bedroom $1,639.00 $1,995.00

         8 1 Bedroom $1,745.00 $1,995.00

         9 1 Bedroom $1,517.00 $1,995.00

Unit TYPE CURRENT RENT MARKET RENT

No rent concessions, free months or deposit deductions offered. 
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P R O P E R T Y  P H O T O S

1 4  /  1 2 3 4  S T R E E T  A D D R E S S ,  C I T Y ,  S T A T E

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 
P

H
O

T
O

S





05

A R E A  O V E R V I E W

A
R

E
A

 
O

V
E

R
V

I
E

W



A
R

E
A

 
O

V
E

R
V

I
E

W

L A X

H o l l y w o o d  P a r k / S o f i  S t a d i u m / I n t u i t  D o m e

H o m e  D e p o t / C o s t c o / T a r g e t / 2 4 - h o u r  

M e t r o - r a i l  &  D o w n t o w n  I n g l e w o o d

H a w t h o r n e  A i r p o r t  
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AREA OVERVIEW


